MEETING DATE: 12/8/2021

If Applicable please fill in:

Executive Session: START TIME: END TIME:

SUBJECT of Executive Session:

TIME: 6pm

Re-open to Public? If yes state approx time:

Sterling Historical Commission

OFAICE WEREIVED

BOARD/COMMITTEE

Zoom meeting

TOWN OF STERLING

LOCATION

Name:

Cathy Harragian

ROOM

Town CEM(SIRAUERK

DESIGNATED AUTHORITY OF BOARD/COMMITTEE CALLING THE MEETING

6PM:

6:05

6:10:

6:20

6:30:

6:40

6:50:
7:00:

AGENDA

Meeting Commencement

: Attendance and approval of minutes
Signage: what type

: Vern Gaw lecture series

Contact with historical society

: Contract with cemetery headstone business
New business

End of meeting




